Industrial Batteries – Network Power
Sonnenschein Solar
Safe storage capacity for renewable energy.
Specifications
Safe power supply for medium
performance.
The Sonnenschein Solar Block battery
range is very powerful and reliable

regulated
Recyclable
Grid plate
Nominal
capacity
60–330 Ah
Block battery
Solar Block series
Technical characteristics and data
Drawings with terminal position, terminal and torque
Not to scale!
Capacities C1 – C100 (20°C)
Type C1 C5 C10 C20 C100
1.70 V/C 1.70 V/C 1.70 V/C 1.75 V/C 1.80 V/C
SB12/60 A 34 45 52 56 60
SB12/75 A 48 60 66 70 75
SB12/100 A 57 84 89 90 100
SB12/130 A 78 101 105 116 130
SB12/185 A 103 150 155 165 185
SB6/200 A 104 153 162 180 200
SB6/330 A 150 235 260 280 330
Type Part number Nominal Nominal Discharge Length Width Height Height Weight Terminal Ter-
voltage capacity current (l) (b/w) up to top incl. con- minal